
4 5国分寺
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5 6国分寺

恋ヶ窪

鷹の台
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中井
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6 7国分寺

恋ヶ窪

鷹の台
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7 8国分寺

恋ヶ窪

鷹の台
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8 9国分寺

恋ヶ窪

鷹の台
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東村山

西武園
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中井
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下井草
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上石神井
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9 1国分寺

恋ヶ窪

鷹の台
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10 1国分寺

恋ヶ窪

鷹の台
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11国分寺

恋ヶ窪

鷹の台
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12 1国分寺

恋ヶ窪

鷹の台
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13 1国分寺

恋ヶ窪

鷹の台
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14 1国分寺

恋ヶ窪

鷹の台
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新所沢
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15 1国分寺

恋ヶ窪

鷹の台

小川

東村山

西武園
西武新宿

高田馬場

下落合
中井
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田無

花小金井

小平

久米川
東村山

所沢

航空公園
新所沢

入曽

狭山市

新狭山

南大塚

本川越
小平
萩山

小川

東大和市

玉川上水

武蔵砂川

西武立川

拝島
国分寺

一橋学園
青梅街道
萩山
八坂

武蔵大和
西武遊園地

2343
5641

2657
5155

2345
5643

121

2659
5157

2347
5645

2661
5159

5473
5425

5

6049

6453

6051

6455

6053

6457

6263

6703

6705

6265

5713

6707

6267

6709

6711

514
8

2
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0

23
54

515
2
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66
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6

58
30
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56
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56
32

23
58
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34
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80
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18
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82
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06
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62
62
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66
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54
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52
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56

60
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58
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56
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16 1国分寺

恋ヶ窪

鷹の台

小川

東村山

西武園
西武新宿

高田馬場

下落合
中井
新井薬師前
沼袋
野方
都立家政
鷺ノ宮
下井草
井荻
上井草
上石神井
武蔵関
東伏見
西武柳沢
田無

花小金井

小平

久米川
東村山

所沢

航空公園
新所沢

入曽

狭山市

新狭山

南大塚

本川越
小平
萩山

小川

東大和市

玉川上水

武蔵砂川

西武立川

拝島
国分寺

一橋学園
青梅街道
萩山
八坂

武蔵大和
西武遊園地

2349
5647

2663
5161

2351
5649

123

2665
5163

2353
5827

5165

2667

5309

5475
5429

6055

6459

6057

6461

6059

6061

6269

6713

6271

6715

5771

6273

6717

6275

6719

5773

515
4

8

12
8

515
6

51
58

28
06

23
60

13
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53
10

46
16

51
60

58
32
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72

58
34
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12

43
14

13
2
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74
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6

67
16
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西武新宿線・西武拝島線・西武多摩湖線・西武国分寺線・西武西武園線 2013年3月16日改正 平日ダイヤ その13 

13



17 1国分寺

恋ヶ窪

鷹の台

小川

東村山

西武園
西武新宿

高田馬場

下落合
中井
新井薬師前
沼袋
野方
都立家政
鷺ノ宮
下井草
井荻
上井草
上石神井
武蔵関
東伏見
西武柳沢
田無

花小金井

小平

久米川
東村山

所沢

航空公園
新所沢

入曽

狭山市

新狭山

南大塚

本川越
小平
萩山

小川

東大和市

玉川上水

武蔵砂川

西武立川

拝島
国分寺

一橋学園
青梅街道
萩山
八坂

武蔵大和
西武遊園地

125

2355
5651

2669
5829

2671

5831

5167
4309

127
5311

2673
5833

2357

5017

2675

5835
2677

5169
431

5477
5431

5433

6063

6065

6067

6069

6071

6277

6721

6279

6723

5775

6281

6725

6283

5777

6727

13
2

516
2

23
62
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26
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52

58
36

23
64
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64

46
18

13
4

56
38

22
54
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38
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40
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14
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16
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6
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40
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18 1国分寺

恋ヶ窪

鷹の台

小川

東村山

西武園
西武新宿

高田馬場

下落合
中井
新井薬師前
沼袋
野方
都立家政
鷺ノ宮
下井草
井荻
上井草
上石神井
武蔵関
東伏見
西武柳沢
田無

花小金井

小平

久米川
東村山

所沢

航空公園
新所沢

入曽

狭山市

新狭山

南大塚

本川越
小平
萩山

小川

東大和市

玉川上水

武蔵砂川

西武立川

拝島
国分寺

一橋学園
青梅街道
萩山
八坂

武蔵大和
西武遊園地

4311
129

5313
2679

5837
2359

5019

2681

5839
2683

5171
4313

131
5315

2685
5841

2361

5021

2687

5843
2689

5173
431

6073

6075

6077

6079

6081

6083

6285

6729

6287

6731

6733

6289

6735

6291

6737

6739

51
66

13
6

50
28
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68

46
20
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42
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72

42
52
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68
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80

13
8
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70
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44
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16

23
72
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46
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84
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18

14
0

56
44
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19 2国分寺

恋ヶ窪

鷹の台

小川

東村山

西武園
西武新宿

高田馬場

下落合
中井
新井薬師前
沼袋
野方
都立家政
鷺ノ宮
下井草
井荻
上井草
上石神井
武蔵関
東伏見
西武柳沢
田無

花小金井

小平

久米川
東村山

所沢

航空公園
新所沢

入曽

狭山市

新狭山

南大塚

本川越
小平
萩山

小川

東大和市

玉川上水

武蔵砂川

西武立川

拝島
国分寺

一橋学園
青梅街道
萩山
八坂

武蔵大和
西武遊園地

4315
133

5317
2691

5845
2363

5023

2693

5653
2695

5253
4317

135
5175

2697
5847

2365
5319

2699

5255

2367

6085

6087

6089

6091

6093

6095

6293

6741

6295

6743

6745

6297

6747

6299

6749

6751

51
70

14
0

517
2

46
22

58
48

26
88
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18

23
74

14
2

55
74

52
54

26
90

517
4

46
24
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50

26
92
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20
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4
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94
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20

67
42
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90
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46
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20 2国分寺

恋ヶ窪

鷹の台

小川

東村山

西武園
西武新宿

高田馬場

下落合
中井
新井薬師前
沼袋
野方
都立家政
鷺ノ宮
下井草
井荻
上井草
上石神井
武蔵関
東伏見
西武柳沢
田無

花小金井

小平

久米川
東村山

所沢

航空公園
新所沢

入曽

狭山市

新狭山

南大塚

本川越
小平
萩山

小川

東大和市

玉川上水

武蔵砂川

西武立川

拝島
国分寺

一橋学園
青梅街道
萩山
八坂

武蔵大和
西武遊園地

137
5655

2701

5257
2703

5849

2369

5259

2705

139
5657

2371

5177
2707

5851

2373

5179

2709

6097

6099

6101

6103

6105

6107

6301
6753

6303

6755

6305

6757
6759

6307

6761
6763

14
4

51
76

51
78

46
26

58
52

26
96

53
22

23
78

14
6

51
80

26
98

51
82

46
28

58
54

23
80

53
24

27
00

14
8

58
56

56
46

54
22

67
54

62
98

67
56
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00

67
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02
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21 2国分寺

恋ヶ窪

鷹の台

小川

東村山

西武園
西武新宿

高田馬場

下落合
中井
新井薬師前
沼袋
野方
都立家政
鷺ノ宮
下井草
井荻
上井草
上石神井
武蔵関
東伏見
西武柳沢
田無

花小金井

小平

久米川
東村山

所沢

航空公園
新所沢

入曽

狭山市

新狭山

南大塚

本川越
小平
萩山

小川

東大和市

玉川上水

武蔵砂川

西武立川

拝島
国分寺

一橋学園
青梅街道
萩山
八坂

武蔵大和
西武遊園地

141
5853

2375

5181

2711

5855

2377

5183

2713

143
5857

2379

5185
2715

5859

2381

5187

2717

6463

6109

6111

6113

6115

6

6309

6765

6311

6767

6313

6769

6315

6771

6773
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84
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02
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27
04
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58
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27
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26
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2

56
48

46
30

54
24

67
66

6

67
68
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10

67
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14
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10
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22 2国分寺

恋ヶ窪

鷹の台

小川

東村山

西武園
西武新宿

高田馬場

下落合
中井
新井薬師前
沼袋
野方
都立家政
鷺ノ宮
下井草
井荻
上井草
上石神井
武蔵関
東伏見
西武柳沢
田無

花小金井

小平

久米川
東村山

所沢

航空公園
新所沢

入曽

狭山市

新狭山

南大塚

本川越
小平
萩山

小川

東大和市

玉川上水

武蔵砂川

西武立川

拝島
国分寺

一橋学園
青梅街道
萩山
八坂

武蔵大和
西武遊園地

145
5861

2383

5189

2719

5321

2385

5191

2721

147
5863

2807

5193
2723

5865

2387

5323

6117

6119

6121

6123

6465

6317

6775

6319

6777

6779

6321

6781

15
2

48
10

51
92

23
86
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94

48
12
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4
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50

46
32
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60

46
34

15
6

46
36
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54
26
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18
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23 0国分寺

恋ヶ窪

鷹の台

小川

東村山

西武園
西武新宿

高田馬場

下落合
中井
新井薬師前
沼袋
野方
都立家政
鷺ノ宮
下井草
井荻
上井草
上石神井
武蔵関
東伏見
西武柳沢
田無

花小金井

小平

久米川
東村山

所沢

航空公園
新所沢

入曽

狭山市

新狭山

南大塚

本川越
小平
萩山

小川

東大和市

玉川上水

武蔵砂川

西武立川

拝島
国分寺

一橋学園
青梅街道
萩山
八坂

武蔵大和
西武遊園地

149
2725

5867

2389

5025

2727

5027

151

4611

5029

4613

5031

153

4615

6125

6127

6129

6467

6469

6323

6783

6325
6785

6327

6787

6789
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51
96
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98
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38
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40
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30

54
32

54
34

84

63
22

67
86

63
24

67
88

67
90

64
70

61
26

61
28

61
30

64
72

65
20

西武新宿線・西武拝島線・西武多摩湖線・西武国分寺線・西武西武園線 2013年3月16日改正 平日ダイヤ その20 

20



0 1国分寺

恋ヶ窪

鷹の台

小川

東村山

西武園
西武新宿

高田馬場

下落合
中井
新井薬師前
沼袋
野方
都立家政
鷺ノ宮
下井草
井荻
上井草
上石神井
武蔵関
東伏見
西武柳沢
田無

花小金井

小平

久米川
東村山

所沢

航空公園
新所沢

入曽

狭山市

新狭山

南大塚

本川越
小平
萩山

小川

東大和市

玉川上水

武蔵砂川

西武立川

拝島
国分寺

一橋学園
青梅街道
萩山
八坂

武蔵大和
西武遊園地

5033

4809

5035

4811

5037

4813

5039

5435

5479

5437

6519

6131

6471

6791

6793
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1 2国分寺

恋ヶ窪

鷹の台

小川

東村山

西武園
西武新宿

高田馬場

下落合
中井
新井薬師前
沼袋
野方
都立家政
鷺ノ宮
下井草
井荻
上井草
上石神井
武蔵関
東伏見
西武柳沢
田無

花小金井

小平

久米川
東村山

所沢

航空公園
新所沢

入曽

狭山市

新狭山

南大塚

本川越
小平
萩山

小川

東大和市

玉川上水

武蔵砂川

西武立川

拝島
国分寺

一橋学園
青梅街道
萩山
八坂

武蔵大和
西武遊園地
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2 3国分寺

恋ヶ窪

鷹の台

小川

東村山

西武園
西武新宿

高田馬場

下落合
中井
新井薬師前
沼袋
野方
都立家政
鷺ノ宮
下井草
井荻
上井草
上石神井
武蔵関
東伏見
西武柳沢
田無

花小金井

小平

久米川
東村山

所沢

航空公園
新所沢

入曽

狭山市

新狭山

南大塚

本川越
小平
萩山

小川

東大和市

玉川上水

武蔵砂川

西武立川

拝島
国分寺

一橋学園
青梅街道
萩山
八坂

武蔵大和
西武遊園地
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3 4国分寺

恋ヶ窪

鷹の台

小川

東村山

西武園
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高田馬場

下落合
中井
新井薬師前
沼袋
野方
都立家政
鷺ノ宮
下井草
井荻
上井草
上石神井
武蔵関
東伏見
西武柳沢
田無

花小金井

小平

久米川
東村山

所沢

航空公園
新所沢

入曽

狭山市

新狭山

南大塚

本川越
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萩山

小川

東大和市

玉川上水

武蔵砂川

西武立川

拝島
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